
NORTH CLACKAMAS AQUATIC PARK 
RATES & SCHEDULE          Schedule effective 11/13/23 – 2/20/24 

V 2.3 

 

                 

 SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

BIG SURF 

(Pre-register 

Online) 

12-1:30p.m. 

2-3:30p.m. 
     

12-1:30p.m. 

2-3:30p.m. 

LAP SWIM* 

(13 & Older) 

12-3:30p.m.* 

(all ages) 

6-8a.m. 

10a.m.-1p.m. 

3-4p.m.* 

7-8p.m.* 

10a.m.-1p.m. 

3-4p.m.* 

6-8p.m.* 

6-8a.m. 

10a.m.-1p.m 

3-4p.m.* 

7-8p.m.* 

10a.m.-1p.m. 

3-4p.m.* 

6-8p.m.* 

6-8a.m. 

10a.m.-

12:30p.m. 

8:30a.m.-

3:30p.m.* 

(all ages) 

SENIOR 

DISCOUNT 

(62 & Older) 

 
6a.m.-9a.m. 

10a.m.-1p.m. 
10a.m.-1p.m. 

6a.m.-9a.m. 

10a.m.-1p.m. 
10a.m.-1p.m. 

6-9a.m. 

10a.m.-

12:30p.m. 

 

PARENT/ 

PRESCHOOL 

(6 & Younger) 

10:45a.m.-

11:45a.m. 
9-10a.m. 9-10a.m. 9-10a.m. 9-10a.m. 9-10a.m. 9-10a.m. 

DIVE WELL  

6-9a.m. 

11a.m.-1p.m. 

3-4p.m.* 

7-8p.m.* 

10a.m.-1p.m. 

3-4p.m.* 

7-8p.m.* 

6-9a.m. 

11a.m.-1p.m. 

3-4p.m.* 

7-8p.m.* 

10a.m.-1p.m. 

3-4p.m.* 

7-8p.m.* 

6-9a.m. 

11a.m.-

12:30p.m. 

 

H20 FITNESS  

8:05-8:55a.m. 

6:05-

6:55p.m. 

 

8:05-8:55a.m. 

6:05-

6:55p.m. 

 

 
8:05-8:55a.m.  

DEEP H20 

FITNESS 
 

10:05-

10:55a.m. 

6:05-

6:55p.m. 

10:05-

10:55a.m. 
 

10:05-

10:55a.m. 
8:35-9:25a.m. 

OTHER FEES & 

ADMISSIONS 

NCPRD 

RATE 

NON-NCPRD 

RATE 

Adult Lap Swim $5 $6.25 

Senior Discount $2 $2.50 

Lap Swim Punch Card 

(24 uses per card) 
$100 $130 

Water Aerobics: Adult $6.50 $8 

Water Aerobics: Senior $6 $7.50 

Water Aerobics Punch Card: 

Adult (18 uses per card) 
$104 $130 

Water Aerobics Punch Card: 

Senior (18 uses per card) 
$96 $120 

Parent/Preschool Swim 

(For parents of children  

ages 6 & under) 

$4 Adult 

$3 Child 

$5 Adult 

$4 Child 

Non-Big Surf Locker Fees 

($5 refundable deposit or 

photo ID) 

$1 $1 

BIG SURF! 

ADMISSION 

NCPRD  

RATE 

NON-NCPRD  

RATE 

Under Age 3 
Free 

(with paying adult 2:1 ratio) 

Ages 3 and older* $8 $12 

Group Rate 
(pre-registration required) 

$7 $11 

 

*Children 3 to 9 years old must be accompanied by a responsible 

supervisor 13 years of age or older in the water (with a ratio 3:1) 

REGISTER ONLINE AT NCPRD.COM OR CALL (503) 794-8080 

*Lap/dive pools will be a shared space with local swim teams, swim lessons and private rentals. 

Schedule and fees may be subject to change without notice. 

Online pre-registration is recommended for Big Surf, and 

most programs. HS swim season begins 11/13. 

 Facility will be closed on 11/23, 11/24, 12/24, 12/25, 1/1, 

1/15, and 2/19. Additional Big Surfs will be 12-1:30 p.m. 

and 2-3:30 p.m. on 12/18-12/22 and 12/26-12/29.   

 

RATES AS OF 6/18/22 


