NORTH CLACKAMAS AQUATIC PARK

RATES & SCHEDULE

Schedule effective 11/13/23 - 2/20/24

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
BIG SURF (Pre-register Online)	12-1:30p.m. 2-3:30p.m.	MONDAY	TOESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	PRIDAY	12-1:30p.m. 2-3:30p.m.
LAP SWIM* (13 & Older)	12-3:30p.m.* (all ages)	6-8a.m. 10a.m1p.m. 3-4p.m.* 7-8p.m.*	10a.m1p.m. 3-4p.m.* 6-8p.m.*	6-8a.m. 10a.m1p.m 3-4p.m.* 7-8p.m.*	10a.m1p.m. 3-4p.m.* 6-8p.m.*	6-8a.m. 10a.m 12:30p.m.	8:30a.m 3:30p.m.* (all ages)
SENIOR DISCOUNT (62 & Older)		6a.m9a.m. 10a.m1p.m.	10a.m1p.m.	6a.m9a.m. 10a.m1p.m.	10a.m1p.m.	6-9a.m. 10a.m 12:30p.m.	
PARENT/ PRESCHOOL (6 & Younger)	10:45a.m 11:45a.m.	9-10a.m.	9-10a.m.	9-10a.m.	9-10a.m.	9-10a.m.	9-10a.m.
DIVE WELL		6-9a.m. 11a.m1p.m. 3-4p.m.* 7-8p.m.*	10a.m1p.m. 3-4p.m.* 7-8p.m.*	6-9a.m. 11a.m1p.m. 3-4p.m.* 7-8p.m.*	10a.m1p.m. 3-4p.m.* 7-8p.m.*	6-9a.m. 11a.m 12:30p.m.	
H20 FITNESS		8:05-8:55a.m. 6:05- 6:55p.m.		8:05-8:55a.m. 6:05- 6:55p.m.		8:05-8:55a.m.	
DEEP H20 FITNESS		10:05- 10:55a.m.	6:05- 6:55p.m.	10:05- 10:55a.m.		10:05- 10:55a.m.	8:35-9:25a.m.

^{*}Lap/dive pools will be a shared space with local swim teams, swim lessons and private rentals.

BIG SURF! ADMISSION	NCPRD RATE	NON-NCPRD RATE	
Under Age 3	Free (with paying adult 2:1 ratio)		
Ages 3 and older*	\$8	\$12	
Group Rate (pre-registration required)	\$7	\$11	

^{*}Children 3 to 9 years old must be accompanied by a responsible supervisor 13 years of age or older in the water (with a ratio 3:1)

Schedule and fees may be subject to change without notice.
Online pre-registration is recommended for Big Surf, and most programs. HS swim season begins 11/13.
Facility will be closed on 11/23, 11/24, 12/24, 12/25, 1/1, 1/15, and 2/19. Additional Big Surfs will be 12-1:30 p.m. and 2-3:30 p.m. on 12/18-12/22 and 12/26-12/29.

OTHER FEES & ADMISSIONS	NCPRD RATE	NON-NCPRD RATE	
Adult Lap Swim	\$5	\$6.25	
Senior Discount	\$2	\$2.50	
Lap Swim Punch Card (24 uses per card)	\$100	\$130	
Water Aerobics: Adult	\$6.50	\$8	
Water Aerobics: Senior	\$6	\$7.50	
Water Aerobics Punch Card: Adult (18 uses per card)	\$104	\$130	
Water Aerobics Punch Card: Senior (18 uses per card)	\$96	\$120	
Parent/Preschool Swim (For parents of children ages 6 & under)	\$4 Adult \$3 Child	\$5 Adult \$4 Child	
Non-Big Surf Locker Fees (\$5 refundable deposit or photo ID)	\$1	\$1	

RATES AS OF 6/18/22

